

		Proforma Invoice number: <b>YSX-20240101</b>	<b>Proforma invoice</b>		
		Proforma Invoice date: <b>2024-01-01</b>	Validity date of PI : <b>2026-12-31</b>		
		Buyer's Commercial Card No.: <b>2298870616</b>	Seller's reference		
		Buyer( name, address): <b>MR.BABAK RABET</b> <b>ADD : TEHRAN-IRAN</b>			
Freight forwarder (name, address):		Country of beneficiary: <b>CHINA</b>			
		Country of origin : <b>CHINA</b>	Place of destination: <b>IRAN</b>		
Partial shipment: allowed <input type="radio"/> not allowed <input type="radio"/>		Terms of delivery: relevant location <b>FOB</b>			
Transport mode and means <b>BY SEA</b>	Port/airport of loading <b>TIANJIN</b>	Terms of payment: <b>T/T</b>		Transaction currency: <b><u>EURO</u></b>	
Port/airport of discharge: <b>BANDAR ABBAS</b>	Final delivery place: <b>BANDAR ABBAS CUSTOM</b>				
Shipping marks: Transport unit ID	No. and kind of packages, shipping description of goods		Commodity	Total gross wt(kg)	Total cubs( M <sup>3</sup> )
<b>N/M</b>	<b>6991PCS RUNXIN CONTROL VALVES AND FRP TANK</b> <b>14PCS FRP TANK HS CODE:84219900</b> <b>6977 PCS RUNXIN CONTROL VALVE HS CODE:84813000</b>			<b>14085.55</b> <b>KG</b>	<b>99.46 M3</b>
No. and kind of standard					

Item No	Product Name & Specification	Quantity	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Amount
		PCS	cartons	(EURO)	(EURO)
1	FRP TANK 4272(6 FLANGE TOP AND BOTTOM) ( HS CODE:84219900)	4	4	264	1056
2	FRP TANK 4872(6 FLANGE TOP AND BOTTOM) ( HS CODE:84219900)	4	4	410	1640
3	FRP TANK 1865 (2.5inch top opening) ( HS CODE:84219900)	6	6	54.5	327
4	RUNXIN VALVE Side connector -4 inch	144	8	4.5	648
5	RUNXIN VALVE Side connector -2.5 inch	144	8	7.5	1080
6	RUNXIN VALVE F64B- 3/4 inch-manual softener valve-flow rate 2m3/h	300	10	6.25	1875
7	RUNXIN VALVE F64A2 - 1 inch-manual softener valve-flow rate 4m3/h	320	16	10.12	3238.4
8	RUNXIN VALVE F56A2- 1 inch-manual filter valve-flow rate 4m3/h	600	20	7.80	4680
9	RUNXIN VALVE F56F2- 1 inch-manual filter valve-flow rate 6m3/h	510	17	8.20	4182
10	RUNXIN VALVE F65P1- 3/4 inch-automatic softener valve-flow rate 2m3/h	1000	167	32.25	32250
11	RUNXIN VALVE F63P1- 1 inch-automatic softener valve-flow rate 4m3/h	900	150	39.60	35640
12	RUNXIN VALVE N64D - 2 inch-manual softener valve-flow rate 10m3/h	90	15	40.88	3679.20
13	RUNXIN VALVE N74A1 - 2 inch-automatic softener valve-flow rate 10m3/h	200	100	155	31000
14	RUNXIN VALVE F65P3 - 3/4 inch-automatic softener valve-flow rate 2m3/h	199	33	39.5	7860.50
15	RUNXIN VALVE F63P3 - 1 inch-automatic softener valve-flow rate 4m3/h	590	98	49.02	28921.8
16	RUNXIN VALVE N74A3 - 2 inch-automatic softener valve-flow rate 10m3/h	120	60	173.40	20808
17	RUNXIN VALVE F56E2- 3/4 inch-manual filter valve-flow rate 2m3/h	900	18	3.9	3510
18	RUNXIN VALVE F71P1- 3/4 inch-automatic filter valve-flow rate 2 m3/h	200	33	33.20	6640
19	RUNXIN VALVE F67P1 -1inch-automatic filter valve-flow rate 4 m3/h	500	83	45.3	22650
20	RUNXIN VALVE N75A1-2 inch-automatic filter valve-flow rate 10m3/h	50	12	151.3	7565
21	RUNXIN VALVE F70A-1 inch- flow rate 4 m3/h	120	10	8.85	1062
22	RUNXIN VALVE F70B-3/4 inch- flow rate 2 m3/h	90	2	5.76	518.4
<b>TOTAL</b>		<b>6991</b>	<b>874</b>		<b>220,831.3 EURO</b>

<p><i>These products are used in power industry</i></p>	<p><i>TOTAL AMOUNT</i> <b>220,831.3 EURO</b></p>
<p><i>It is hereby certified that this proforma invoice above the actual price of the goods described, that another proforma invoice has been or will be issued and that all particulars are true and correct.</i></p>	<p><i>NAME OF SIGNATORY</i></p>
	<p><i>PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE</i></p> <p><i>SEAL AND SIGNATURE</i></p>

